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Wheelscorcher 2025

Pro Women

Rankings

Zayne Carter
Ashley Gnann
Sarah Meeker
Emma Stewart
Laura Dobbs
Kristy Miller
Hazel Bueno
Heather Graehl
Joanna Lang
Emma Taylor
Icon Mendenhall
Hannah Klausing
Kay Love

Ahni Romine
Catie Lusk

Nikki Martin
Emily Bell

165.5
147.8
129.0
128.1
86.3
83.3
75.9
75.6
64.6
57.7
37.6
284
24.5
21.7
18.7
18.4
14.7

# of Races
3/3
3/3
6/3
3/3
5/3
3/3
2/3
3/3
3/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/3

Let it Ride 2025

Place

Event Score: 48.2%

38.6

48.2

26.5

31.3

23.1

emonade Float Fest
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Event Score: 43.7%
ak City Shred Fest
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43.7
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3
21.0

1

5
13.1
24.0
14.4
28.4

4

6
18.4

8

Event Score: 44.6%

35.7

29.0

44.6
21.4

245

18.7

14.7

Dirtsurferz Enduro
Arkansas 2025
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Event Score: 70.2%

70.2
56.1
45.6
38.6

26.0

29.5

33.7
23.2

2025

eknshred Shredfest
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Event Score: 51.6%

51.6

41.3

248
28.4

21.7

Wheelscorcher 2025

Event Score: 56.0%

56.0
44.8

30.8
36.4

Electric Fest 2025

NW

Race for the Rail 2025

()
1


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1MqF18GWTC-R887ESSdKwebl8bNgSegGN7zvDVtuhRJ8/export?format=pdf&size=LETTER&fzr=true&fzc=false&portrait=false&top_margin=0.25&bottom_margin=0.25&left_margin=0.25&right_margin=0.25&gridlines=false&printtitle=false&sheetnames=false&pagenum=UNDEFINED&attachment=false&gid=377281982&range=A1:W25

